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2 claps & Rick Flair - Frank
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  525 32.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  230 14.38 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  158 9.88 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  388 24.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  343 21.44 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  257 16.06 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  114 7.13 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  158 9.88 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE 9  117 7.31 *
Chase Young DL WAS 8  114 7.13 *
Jerome Baker LB MIA 7  201 12.56 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI 11  258 16.13 *
Jamal Adams DB SEA 6  165 10.31 *
Jessie Bates III DB CIN 9  210 13.13 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  531 33.19
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10  156 9.75
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  87 5.44
George Kittle TE SFO 11  125 7.81
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10  146 9.13
Romeo Okwara DL DET 5  111 6.94
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL 10  96 6.00
Eric Rowe DB MIA 7  174 10.88

Big dog - Josh
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  496 31.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  262 16.38 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  95 5.94 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  255 15.94 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  290 18.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  246 15.38 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  168 10.50 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  167 10.44 *
DeForest Buckner DL IND 7  125 7.81 *
Kerry Hyder DL SFO 11  97 6.06 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 11  222 13.88 *
Devin White LB TAM 13  265 16.56 *
Justin Simmons DB DEN 5  194 12.13 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 10  180 11.25 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  333 20.81
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  455 28.44
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  206 12.88
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9  124 7.75
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  221 13.81
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11  81 5.06
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  136 8.50
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 7  188 11.75

Bombcity - TIFFANY MESSER
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  389 24.31 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  177 11.06 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  122 7.63 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  191 11.94 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  255 15.94 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  136 8.50 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  142 8.88 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  188 11.75 *
Cameron Heyward DL PIT 4  95 5.94 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 10  116 7.25 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 8  279 17.44 *
Foyesade Oluokun LB ATL 10  219 13.69 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 11  232 14.50 *
Justin Simmons DB DEN 5  194 12.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  333 20.81
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9  105 6.56
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  206 12.88
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  164 10.25
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  129 8.06
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 6  105 6.56
Blake Martinez LB NYG 11  256 16.00
Shawn Williams DB CIN 9  34 2.13

Clean Gringos - Jimmy
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  455 28.44 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5  99 6.19 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  158 9.88 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  231 14.44 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  233 14.56 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  229 14.31 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  167 10.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10  164 10.25 *
Jonathan Allen DL WAS 8  105 6.56 *
Calais Campbell DL BAL 7  61 3.81 *
Deion Jones LB ATL 10  207 12.94 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR 13  0 0.00 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA 7  0 0.00 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL 10  184 11.50 *
Gardner Minshew II QB JAC 8  247 15.44
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  68 4.25
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5  67 4.19
James White RB NWE 5  110 6.88
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  227 14.19
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  150 9.38
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 10  71 4.44
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  169 10.56

DAD BOD &#129322; - Hank
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11  238 14.88 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  202 12.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  376 23.50 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8  259 16.19 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9  199 12.44 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  304 19.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  167 10.44 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4  129 8.06 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI 9  84 5.25 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU 8  119 7.44 *
Foyesade Oluokun LB ATL 10  219 13.69 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 6  235 14.69 *
Malcolm Butler DB TEN 4  208 13.00 *
Jabrill Peppers DB NYG 11  169 10.56 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7  230 14.38
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  131 8.19
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  89 5.56
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  196 12.25
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9  113 7.06
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  142 8.88
Jordan Hicks LB ARI 8  202 12.63
Minkah Fitzpatrick DB PIT 4  168 10.50

Exalted Ruler - Nick Brady
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  579 36.19 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  230 14.38 *
James Conner RB PIT 4  171 10.69 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  262 16.38 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  375 23.44 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  272 17.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  114 7.13 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  139 8.69 *
DeForest Buckner DL IND 7  125 7.81 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE 9  117 7.31 *
Darius Leonard LB IND 7  241 15.06 *
Joe Schobert LB JAC 8  249 15.56 *
Jamal Adams DB SEA 6  165 10.31 *
Kamren Curl DB WAS 8  171 10.69 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7  391 24.44
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  176 11.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  254 15.88
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  192 12.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11  125 7.81
Chase Young DL WAS 8  114 7.13
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 7  188 11.75
Jabrill Peppers DB NYG 11  169 10.56
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FBI - John David
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  573 35.81 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  176 11.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  264 16.50 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  254 15.88 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  243 15.19 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  231 14.44 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7  157 9.81 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9  106 6.63 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL BAL 7  73 4.56 *
Aldon Smith DL DAL 10  102 6.38 *
Alexander Johnson LB DEN 5  204 12.75 *
Darius Leonard LB IND 7  241 15.06 *
Taron Johnson DB BUF 11  183 11.44 *
Justin Reid DB HOU 8  154 9.63 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  431 26.94
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  495 30.94
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  169 10.56
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7  158 9.88
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  127 7.94
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8  142 8.88
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  225 14.06
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  137 8.56

FLETCH K>R>B - Landry
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  545 34.06 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8  154 9.63 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  183 11.44 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  220 13.75 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  150 9.38 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13  212 13.25 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  180 11.25 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  179 11.19 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI 9  103 6.44 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 10  116 7.25 *
Jamie Collins LB DET 5  174 10.88 *
Neville Hewitt LB NYJ 10  237 14.81 *
Vonn Bell DB CIN 9  195 12.19 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB NOR 6  184 11.50 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9  301 18.81
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11  124 7.75
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8  153 9.56
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  204 12.75
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10  143 8.94
Christian Wilkins DL MIA 7  86 5.38
K.J. Wright LB SEA 6  168 10.50
Harrison Smith DB MIN 7  163 10.19

Gator Nation - Jamey Peterson
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9  377 23.56 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  101 6.31 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  264 16.50 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  251 15.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  343 21.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  333 20.81 *
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7  97 6.06 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  125 7.81 *
Joey Bosa DL LAC 6  86 5.38 *
Montez Sweat DL WAS 8  109 6.81 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI 11  258 16.13 *
Devin White LB TAM 13  265 16.56 *
Minkah Fitzpatrick DB PIT 4  168 10.50 *
John Johnson DB LAR 9  188 11.75 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  545 34.06
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  227 14.19
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  186 11.63
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7  170 10.63
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  257 16.06
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  139 8.69
Myles  Jack LB JAC 8  206 12.88
Harrison Smith DB MIN 7  163 10.19

Happysacks - Susan
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9  301 18.81 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  388 24.25 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  183 11.44 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  127 7.94 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  243 15.19 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  287 17.94 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  168 10.50 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  158 9.88 *
Grady Jarrett DL ATL 10  87 5.44 *
Josh Sweat DL PHI 9  82 5.13 *
Neville Hewitt LB NYJ 10  237 14.81 *
Fred Warner LB SFO 11  222 13.88 *
Budda Baker DB ARI 8  224 14.00 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB NOR 6  184 11.50 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13  362 22.63
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10  156 9.75
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10  178 11.13
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  219 13.69
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9  88 5.50
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  179 11.19
Patrick Queen LB BAL 7  196 12.25
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TAM 13  178 11.13

Judges - Frank Frausto
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  573 35.81 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  375 23.44 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  213 13.31 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  250 15.63 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  304 19.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  90 5.63 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  180 11.25 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9  106 6.63 *
Aldon Smith DL DAL 10  102 6.38 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU 8  119 7.44 *
Jaylon  Smith LB DAL 10  256 16.00 *
T.J. Watt LB PIT 4  137 8.56 *
Taron Johnson DB BUF 11  183 11.44 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 10  139 8.69 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  553 34.56
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  202 12.63
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6  186 11.63
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10  211 13.19
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11  140 8.75
Sheldon Richardson DL CLE 9  116 7.25
Jamie Collins LB DET 5  174 10.88
Khalil Mack LB CHI 11  112 7.00

Kickin ass and takin names - Scott
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  511 31.94 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  192 12.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  376 23.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  196 12.25 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9  184 11.50 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  246 15.38 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9  125 7.81 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  158 9.88 *
Jeffery Simmons DL TEN 4  92 5.75 *
Grover Stewart DL IND 7  94 5.88 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 6  235 14.69 *
Avery Williamson LB PIT 4  191 11.94 *
Jessie Bates III DB CIN 9  210 13.13 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 10  180 11.25 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  495 30.94
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7  47 2.94
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  135 8.44
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  183 11.44
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8  146 9.13
Noah Fant TE DEN 5  141 8.81
B.J. Goodson LB CLE 9  162 10.13
Logan Ryan DB NYG 11  185 11.56
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Kung-Flu Fighters - Paul Brown
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  531 33.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  228 14.25 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8  259 16.19 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  204 12.75 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  271 16.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  225 14.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  324 20.25 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  144 9.00 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI 9  103 6.44 *
Kerry Hyder DL SFO 11  97 6.06 *
Jordan Hicks LB ARI 8  202 12.63 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL 10  96 6.00 *
Jeremy Chinn DB CAR 13  216 13.50 *
Rodney McLeod DB PHI 9  128 8.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  449 28.06
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  131 8.19
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  221 13.81
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9  113 7.06
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  147 9.19
Jason Pierre-Paul DL TAM 13  129 8.06
Jayon Brown LB TEN 4  137 8.56
Eddie Jackson DB CHI 11  164 10.25

Longhorns - Dale Harmon
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  579 36.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  228 14.25 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  135 8.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  375 23.44 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  251 15.69 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  272 17.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 5  141 8.81 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  188 11.75 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 9  109 6.81 *
Sheldon Richardson DL CLE 9  116 7.25 *
Lavonte David LB TAM 13  219 13.69 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 6  205 12.81 *
Chuck Clark DB BAL 7  175 10.94 *
Adrian Phillips DB NWE 5  195 12.19 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11  100 6.25
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  553 34.56
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9  105 6.56
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  192 12.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  219 13.69
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11  140 8.75
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 11  203 12.69
Janoris Jenkins DB NOR 6  123 7.69

Pokes It In - Johnathon
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  511 31.94 *
James Conner RB PIT 4  171 10.69 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  205 12.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  310 19.38 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  271 16.94 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  287 17.94 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  147 9.19 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  158 9.88 *
Jonathan Allen DL WAS 8  105 6.56 *
Emmanuel Ogbah DL MIA 7  96 6.00 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU 8  279 17.44 *
Shaq Thompson LB CAR 13  189 11.81 *
Budda Baker DB ARI 8  224 14.00 *
Jeremy Chinn DB CAR 13  216 13.50 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7  391 24.44
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  192 12.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  213 13.31
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5  167 10.44
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  129 8.06
Brian Burns DL CAR 13  121 7.56
Blake Martinez LB NYG 11  256 16.00
Logan Ryan DB NYG 11  185 11.56

Punishers - Andy Cortez
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  496 31.00 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8  154 9.63 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  269 16.81 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  226 14.13 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9  199 12.44 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11  143 8.94 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  295 18.44 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  139 8.69 *
Romeo Okwara DL DET 5  111 6.94 *
Dalvin Tomlinson DL NYG 11  84 5.25 *
Jon Bostic LB WAS 8  190 11.88 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 6  205 12.81 *
Vonn Bell DB CIN 9  195 12.19 *
Justin Reid DB HOU 8  154 9.63 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  431 26.94
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  205 12.81
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  310 19.38
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10  143 8.94
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8  106 6.63
Aaron Donald DL LAR 9  109 6.81
Alexander Johnson LB DEN 5  204 12.75
Trevon Diggs DB DAL 10  131 8.19

SHOW ME UR TDS - DAVID SAUCEDA
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9  146 9.13 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  375 23.44 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  127 7.94 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  269 16.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  333 20.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  164 10.25 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  295 18.44 *
Joey Slye K CAR 13  137 8.56 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 6  105 6.56 *
Jason Pierre-Paul DL TAM 13  129 8.06 *
Myles  Jack LB JAC 8  206 12.88 *
Jaylon  Smith LB DAL 10  256 16.00 *
John Johnson DB LAR 9  188 11.75 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 11  232 14.50 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  449 28.06
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  178 11.13
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  191 11.94
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  226 14.13
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  250 15.63
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  139 8.69
Montez Sweat DL WAS 8  109 6.81
Tracy Walker DB DET 5  157 9.81

Sons of Tun - David
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  389 24.31 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  177 11.06 *
James White RB NWE 5  110 6.88 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10  211 13.19 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  229 14.31 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7  170 10.63 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9  125 7.81 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6  146 9.13 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI 11  88 5.50 *
Quinnen Williams DL NYJ 10  106 6.63 *
Kenneth Murray LB LAC 6  180 11.25 *
Patrick Queen LB BAL 7  196 12.25 *
Eddie Jackson DB CHI 11  164 10.25 *
Marcus Maye DB NYJ 10  165 10.31 *
Gardner Minshew II QB JAC 8  247 15.44
Cam Newton QB NWE 5  322 20.13
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9  102 6.38
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5  58 3.63
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  70 4.38
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  169 10.56
Kwon Alexander LB NOR 6  110 6.88
Adrian Amos DB GNB 5  167 10.44
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TAZ - KENT FLETCHER
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  590 36.88 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  178 11.13 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  196 12.25 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  220 13.75 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  290 18.13 *
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ 10  104 6.50 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10  146 9.13 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  167 10.44 *
Dre'Mont Jones DL DEN 5  84 5.25 *
Emmanuel Ogbah DL MIA 7  96 6.00 *
Tyrell Adams LB HOU 8  215 13.44 *
Lavonte David LB TAM 13  219 13.69 *
Adrian Phillips DB NWE 5  195 12.19 *
D.J. Reed DB SEA 6  121 7.56 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  525 32.81
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9  148 9.25
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  89 5.56
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13  212 13.25
Trey Burton TE IND 7  80 5.00
A.J. Klein LB BUF 11  146 9.13
Shaq Thompson LB CAR 13  189 11.81
Rayshawn Jenkins DB LAC 6  152 9.50

Watcha - 
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  590 36.88 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  227 14.19 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  186 11.63 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10  172 10.75 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  227 14.19 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  233 14.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  324 20.25 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4  100 6.25 *
Grady Jarrett DL ATL 10  87 5.44 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 10  83 5.19 *
Christian Kirksey LB GNB 5  135 8.44 *
T.J. Watt LB PIT 4  137 8.56 *
Marlon Humphrey DB BAL 7  187 11.69 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL 10  184 11.50 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6  434 27.13
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  68 4.25
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5  114 7.13
John Brown WR BUF 11  95 5.94
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4  82 5.13
Leonard Williams DL NYG 11  112 7.00
Kevin Pierre-Louis LB WAS 8  98 6.13
Trevon Diggs DB DAL 10  131 8.19

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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